Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Human Resources
Human Resources Manager Il
Human Resources Manager |
Hr / Risk Management Analyst
Risk Management Specialist
Personnel Technician
Administrative Assistant-Hr
Personnel Technician

Clerical Assistant IlI

City

Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton

Fullerton

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$160,734
$110,832
$89,384
$80,620
$56,272
$55,251
$53,653
$52,061
$44,804

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,594
$41,282
$43,509
$34,353
$29,110
$23,293
$20,055
$18,539
$16,578



