Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Human Resources		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$160,734	\$55,594
Human Resources Manager II		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$110,832	\$41,282
Human Resources Manager I		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$89,384	\$43,509
Hr / Risk Management Analyst		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$80,620	\$34,353
Risk Management Specialist		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$56,272	\$29,110
Personnel Technician		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$55,251	\$23,293
Administrative Assistant-Hr		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$53,653	\$20,055
Personnel Technician		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$52,061	\$18,539
Clerical Assistant III		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$44,804	\$16,578